











T| K| serie
Soprano Ukes

Inspired by traditional Hawaiian sounds and style,

our handcrafted Tiki Ukuleles let you capture that exotic
island vibe with air. Crisp, clear tones and a cool retro
feel make these soprano ukes exciting and fun.

- Top: Sapele

- Back and sides: Sapele

- Neck: Mahogany

- Fingerboard: Composite walnut
- Fingerboard inlays: White dot

- Bridge: Composite walnut with white pins [
- Nut: White ABS

- Saddle: White ABS

- Body binding: Black

- Machine heads: Open, chrome, with black buttons
- Strings: Aquila

- Included: Black nylon gigbag

- Finish: Natural

|
[
| “

US-TIKI AH US-TIKI OH Stagg | us-Tiki EH



Ti Ki series

Concert Ukes

Inspired by traditional Hawaiian sounds and style,
our handcrafted Tiki Ukuleles let you capture that exotic
island vibe with flair. Crisp, clear tones and a cool retro
feel make these soprano ukes exciting and fun.

- Top: Sapele

- Back and sides: Sapele

- Neck: Mahogany

- Fingerboard: Composite walnut
- Fingerboard inlays: ABS dots

- Scale length: 382 mm (15»)

- Total length: 610 mm (24»)

- Machine heads: Metal with black buttons
- Strings: Aquila

- Included: Black nylon gigbag

- Finish: Natural
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USco

Soprano Ukes with basswood top

- Top: Basswood

- Back and sides: Basswood

- Body length: 240 mm (9.3”)

- Neck: Nato

- Headstock: Nato

- Neck and head length: 300 mm (12”)

- Fingerboard: Composite walnut, 177 mm (7”), 12 frets
- Scale length: 349 mm (13.7”)

- Bridge: Composite walnut

- Total length: 540 mm (21.3”)

- Machine heads: Classical with plastic knobs
- Included: Nylon gigbag

- Tuning: GCEA
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String Set

Clear nylon strings for Ukes
Suitable for soprano and
concert models

UK-2841-NY

Capos

Trigger capo for acoustic/electric Ukes
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SCPUK AL SCPUK BK

Straps

Woven nylon neck strap for Ukes
with sound-hole hook

SWO-FLO UKE RED

Gigbag
STB-1

Economic series

STB-1 UKS
STB-1 UKC
STB-1 UKT
STB-1 UKB

STB-1

O

Basic padded series

10 mm Padded bag
Sturdy Zip

STB-10 UKS
STB-10 UKC
STB-10 UKT
STB-10 UKB




Vintage style deluxe tweed hardshell case for Ukes

GCX-UK series

Cases

[CN

ft case for Ukes
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Soft Cases
HGB2UK ser
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HGB2UK
HGB2UK
HGB2UK
HGB2UK

Good level of protection combined and easy to transport.




Stands

/A

SUVM-A200BK

UVMH-WN OVA SUVM-A100BK

Super
Clamps

SP-MHUK-CHC1

KU259

2L + 2R Machine heads for Ukulele
Open gear with white plastic knobs

& standard single-hole post

1/4” dia. pegholes required
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